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ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
FINLAND & SWEDEN
Helsinki - Stockholm

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship

TEAM ROSTER

As of FRI 11 MAY 2012

*
Initial Registration 3 MAY 2012

CZE - Czech Republic

Shoots/

Height
m /ftin

Weight

Date of Birth
kg / Ibs

s
Catches

*
Registration

1 KOVAR Jakub

6 MOJZIS Tomas

9 MICHALEK Milan
10 ERAT Martin

12 NOVOTNY Jiri

14 PLEKANEC Tomas
22 KASPAR Lukas
23 NEMEC Ondrej
25 KRAJICEK Lukas
29 MRAZEK Petr

30 KREJCIK Jakub
33 STEPANEK Jakub
36 CASLAVA Petr
42 KOUKAL Petr
44 BLATAK Miroslav
46 KREJCI David

62 TENKRAT Petr
67 FROLIK Michael
73 PRUCHA Petr

80 KUTLAK Zdenek
82 VONDRKA Michal
83 HEMSKY Ales

87 NAKLADAL Jakub
88 PETRUZALEK Jakub
93 NEDVED Petr

Total: 22 players and 3 goalkeepers
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Team Officials:

Function Name

Head Coach: HADAMCZIK Alois
Assistant Coach: PALECEK Josef
General Manager: LENER Slavomir
Team Leader: CERNY Jan
Equipment Manager: SMID Zdenek
Physiotherapist: KOLAR Pavel

Team Doctor:
Media Manager:
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1.84/6'0"
1.86/6'1"
1.88/6'2"
1.82/6'0"
1.88/62"
1.78 /510"
1.89/62"
1.82/6'0"
1.88/6'2"
1.87/6'2"
1.87/62"
1.87/62"
1.94/6'4"
1.77 /510"
1.82/6'0"
1.83/6'0"
1.82/6'0"
1.85/6'1"
1.78 /510"
1.92/6'4"
1.85/6'1"
1.83/6'0"
1.87/62"
1.77/5'10"
1.92/6'4"

ZIEGELBAUER Zdenek
ZIKMUND Zdenek

91/201
89 /196
102 /225
91/201
971214
89/196
971214
90/198
94 /207
84 /185
8717192
771170
100/ 220
84 /185
781172
80/176
83/183
84 /185
781172
100/ 220
86/190
84 /185
90/ 198
82/181
93 /205

19 JUL 1988

2 MAY 1982

7 DEC 1984
29 AUG 1981
12 AUG 1983
31 OCT 1982
23 SEP 1985
18 APR 1984
11 MAR 1983
14 FEB 1992
25 JUN 1991
20 JUN 1986

3 SEP 1979
16 AUG 1982
25 MAY 1982
28 APR 1986
31 MAY 1977
17 FEB 1988
14 SEP 1982
13 FEB 1980
17 MAY 1982
13 AUG 1983
30 DEC 1987
24 APR 1985

9 DEC 1971

HC Ceske Budejovice
TPS Turku

Ottawa Senators
Nashville Predators
Barys Astana
Montreal Canadiens
Barys Astana
Severstal Cherepovets
Dynamo Minsk
Ottawa 67s

Slavia Prague

SKA St. Petersburg
CSKA Moscow

HC Pardubice
Salavat Yulayev Ufa
Boston Bruins
Sparta Prague
Chicago Blackhawks
SKA St. Petersburg
HC Ambri-Piotta
Slavia Prague
Edmonton Oilers
Salavat Yulayev Ufa
Amur Khabarovsk
Bili Tygri Liberec

5 MAY 2012

11 MAY 2012

9 MAY 2012
11 MAY 2012

9 MAY 2012

Citizenship Date of Birth
CZE 20 JUN 1952
CZE 5 MAY 1949
CZE 10 MAR 1955
CZE 8 MAY 1975
CZE 5 APR 1979
CZE 5 FEB 1963
CZE 7 SEP 1950
CZE 8 APR 1964

NOTES

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D  Defence F
No Jersey number

Pos

Forward
Position

GK Goalkeeper

R

Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM2720CZE_33 4.0
Official Main Sponsor

SKODA

Report Created FRI 11 MAY 2012 14:46 GMT+3

Page 1/1
Printed with

0} KYOCERA



